
Bid Notice Abstract

Invitation to Bid (ITB)

Reference Number 9224334

Procuring Entity NATIONAL WAGES AND PRODUCTIVITY COMMISSION

Title EARLY PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES (EPA) FOR 2023 PERIODIC MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
OF SIX (6) OFFICE VEHICLE

Area of Delivery Metro Manila

Solicitation
Number:

PB-2022-11-084

Trade
Agreement:

Implementing Rules and Regulations

Procurement
Mode:

Public Bidding

Classification: Goods

Category: Vehicle Repair and Maintenance

Approved
Budget for
the Contract:

PHP 350,000.00 

Delivery
Period:

1 Year/s

Client
Agency:

Contact
Person:

Sarahata Muti Salacop
Procurement Unit Head
2/F DY International Bldg., San Marcelino
cor.
Gen. Malvar Sts.,
Malate
Manila
Metro Manila
Philippines 1004
63-2-85275171
63-2-5275522
bac@produktiboatsahod.onmicrosoft.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 1

Date Published 12/11/2022

Last Updated / Time 12/11/2022 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 05/12/2022 14:00 PM

Description
 
2023 Periodic maintenance and repairs of six (6) office vehicle
A.	Covered Vehicles
Diesel Vehicles (4):
1.)	2014 Toyota Hi ace Commuter (SLG 606)
2.)	2016 Toyota Hi ace Commuter (VJ0331)
3.)	2015 Toyota Innova (SAA 7932) 
4.) 2014 Mitsubishi Montero (SLG 702)

Gas Vehicles (2):
1.)	2010 Toyota Innova (SKC 947)
2.)	2010 Toyota Innova (SKC 946)
B.	Scope of works and Schedule of Maintenance:
(pls. see attached Annex A)
1.)	Quarterly Change Oil
2.)	Semmestral change of transmission oil

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


3.)	Semmestral change of differential oil
4.)	Annual Aircon Cleaning
C.	General Condition and Bidder Qualifications
1.)	Billing shall be based on actual service provided
2.)	Must be in the business of vehicle maintenance for at least 5 years
3.)	Provide at least 5 clients with similar service arrangement

Pre-bid Conference

Date Time Venue

22/11/2022 1:30:00 PM Thru Zoom

Created by Sarahata Muti Salacop

Date Created 11/11/2022

   
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

  © 2004,2004-2022  DBM Procurement Service. All rights
reserved.,DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.   Help |
Contact Us
|
Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

